be your best!

ACADEMY ORDER OF MERIT 2023

GROSS SCORES

NAME

1 Will Furness
2 Wilf Simcock
3 Piotr Paszcza
4 Jasper Hughes
5 Holly Wright
6 Xavier Good
7 Eli Manion
8 Charlie Weems
9 Joseph Mannock
10 Lewis Window
11 Ricky Mohun
12 Charlie Thompson
13 Ethan Harrison
14 Jessica Flynn
15 Theo Seed
16 Jack Benson
17 Zak Tidmarsh
18 James Harrison
19 Eva Morgan
20 Joshua Wijetunge
21 Ibrahim Bilal
22 Louis Walker

April
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May

June

July

6
5
4
3

TOTAL POINTS

39
29
27
13
13
11
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